

20.02.2020

Present: Sh S K Dabbas, Ld counsel for plaintiff
Sh Manoj Gupta, Ld counsel for defendant no 5
None for defendant no 1-4
None for defendant no6

Copy of WS of defendant no 5 given to the counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff submits that he has not received the copy of WS on behalf of defendant no 1-4.

Defendant no 1-4 are directed to supply the copy of WS to the Ld. Counsel for plaintiff within a period of 2 weeks from today.

To come up for further proceedings on 22.04.2020.

(Hasan Anzar)
ADJ-06/ West District
THC/20.02.2020