

CS No. 613/19
Gurmeet Singh Mathroo vs Devender Gupta and ors

12.11.2020

PHYSICAL HEARING DAY

At 11.40 am

Present: None for plaintiff

Sh S S Chauhan, Ld counsel for defendant no 1-4

None is present on behalf of plaintiff today.

No adverse orders are being passed for today against plaintiff.

Accordingly, to come up for further proceedings on

17.02.2021

(HASAN ANZAR)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/Delhi/ 12.11.2020