

CIV DJ 368/2022
CNR No.DLWT010038722022
Balvinder Kaur & Ors Vs.
Pritpal Singh

11.08.2026

Present: None.

Matter is received back settled from Mediation
Centre.

Put up for appearance of parties/ consideration on
23.09.2026.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
11.08.2026